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RP2305ALT02
Plot In Altea Hills

Property features

Community features

Property details

Built size
Plot size
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

City

Build
Orientation
View

Distance Airport
Distance Sea

Distance Shops
Dist. City Centre

Altea
€ 395.000

0m2
1118 m2
0

0

Altea

S-W

Sea, Mountain,
Panoramic

30 km
7000 m
1km

2 km
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